RESULT QUIZ ON CURRENT EVENT COMPETITION
HELD ON : 31 OCTOBER 2019




STUDENT’S NAME
PARTHAVI

PRACHI SAINI
RONIT GOYAL
ISHIKA

VEDANSH DHALL

FATHER’S NAME
MR. VIKARAM SINGH

MR. VIKARM JEET

MR. SATISH KUMAR
MR. ANIL KUMAR MEHLA

MR. RAKESH DHALL

ADM. NO.
100831
100791
101440
200207

100841

C

L

ASS/SEC
VI A3

VI A1l
VI A2
VI A3

VI A2

POSITION

HOUSE
VIRJANAND

VIRJANAND
VIRJANAND
VIRJANAND

VIRJANAND




